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Candidate Total
BONDY, Sherry 3,794 54.16%
MELOCHE, Richard 3,211 45.84%
Total Votes 7,005

Total
Times Cast 7,032 / 0 N/A

Tabulators Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)
Mayor (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Total
SHEPLEY, Rob 3,581 52.83%
ROGERS, Ron 3,197 47.17%
Total Votes 6,778

Total
Times Cast 7,032 / 0 N/A

Tabulators Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)
Deputy Mayor (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Total
GARON, Joe 1,282 32.99%
McGUIRE-BLAIS, Katie 1,186 30.52%
BOWMAN, Morley 771 19.84%
MILLS, Glen 647 16.65%
Total Votes 3,886

Total
Times Cast 2,375 / 0 N/A

Tabulators Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)
Councillor Ward 1 (Vote for  2)  

Tabulator Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)
Voters Cast: 7,032 of 0 (N/A)
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Candidate Total
VERBEEK, Kim 0 N/A
Total Votes 0

Total
Times Cast 0 / 0 N/A

Tabulators Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)

Councillor Ward 2 (Vote for  1)  
[ACCLAIMED]

Candidate Total
ALLARD, Brad 1,063 35.52%
MATYI, Jason 1,038 34.68%
VANDER DOELEN, Chris 892 29.80%
Total Votes 2,993

Total
Times Cast 2,203 / 0 N/A

Tabulators Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)
Councillor Ward 3 (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Total
HAMMOND, Rodney 626 56.86%
MULDER, Shawn 475 43.14%
Total Votes 1,101

Total
Times Cast 1,197 / 0 N/A

Tabulators Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)
Councillor Ward 4 (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Total
BURGESS, Julia 2,282 46.52%
KELLER, David 1,846 37.64%
DUCEDRE, Sherry 777 15.84%
Total Votes 4,905

Total
Times Cast 5,344 / 0 N/A

Tabulators Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)
English Public School Trustee (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Total
DiMENNA, Mary 852 62.37%
THACHUK, Derek 514 37.63%
Total Votes 1,366

Total
Times Cast 1,497 / 0 N/A

Tabulators Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)
English Separate School Trustee (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Total
DIGNARD, Serge 8 50.00%
HEROLD, Owen 5 31.25%
RICHEZ, Emmanuelle 2 12.50%
KOJOK, Badrieh 1 6.25%
Total Votes 16

Total
Times Cast 19 / 0 N/A

Tabulators Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)
French Public School Trustee (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Total
MAROTTE, Didier 0 N/A
Total Votes 0

Total
Times Cast 0 / 0 N/A

Tabulators Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

French Separate School Trustee (Vote for  1)  
[ACCLAIMED]


